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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Soo236
Liberty

9.300 9.325 9.3509.050 37.025
2 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Kassie Goodrich-Morrison233
Liberty

9.275 9.075 8.8009.300 36.450
3T 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Psasha Borden201
CYC

9.050 8.850 9.3759.150 36.425
7 6 3 1 3 

3 

Ella Marks257
Tricks Folsom

9.025 9.125 8.8009.400 36.350
8 3 1 5T 4 

4 

Alana Scicluna211
Cal Sports

9.125 8.600 8.8509.050 35.625
6 8T 4T 3T 5 

5 

Taylor Willenborg265
Tricks Folsom

9.450 8.300 8.8508.800 35.400
1 11 6 3T 6 

6 

Emma Marquez205
CYC

9.000 9.150 8.6008.225 34.975
9 2 10 9T 7 

7 

Kendyl Kring256
Tricks Folsom

9.250 8.350 8.7508.600 34.950
5 10 8 7 8 

8 

Sophia Bruno239
Santa Rosa

8.675 8.200 8.5008.500 33.875
12 12 9 11T 9 

9 

Emma Johnson210
Cal Sports

9.275 9.100 8.7006.675 33.750
3T 4 14 8 10 

10 

Bella Gennuso251
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.000 8.5008.050 33.350
11 13 11 11T 11 

11 

Mina Gardizi202
CYC

8.975 8.600 8.0007.025 32.600
10 8T 13 14 12 

12 

Paulina Kopache244
Santa Rosa

8.050 7.750 8.6008.000 32.400
13 14 12 9T 13 

13 

Grace Christinansen241
Santa Rosa

6.250 8.625 8.0508.750 31.675
14 7 7 13 14 

14 
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